

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4556/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/06/2007 in WA No. 1051/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

OM PRAKASH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM DAS GADARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Singh,Adv.
Mr. K. Sita Rama Rao,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Suparna Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERCounsel for the petitioner submits that all the unserved
respondents have been served by way of dasti and he is filing
affidavit regarding proof of dasti.
List the matter on 10.9.2009.(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG